
 

 
 

Join Us in the Month of September for a Taste of CBS! 
(Mincha Services: Sunday 9:00am, Monday 8:30am, Thursday 8:30am) 

 

 Monday, Sept 4: OFFICE IS CLOSED in observance of Labor Day  

 Tuesday, Sept 5: Sisterhood Board Meeting - 7:00pm 

 Wednesday, Sept. 6 - Religious School – 4:00pm  

      Wednesday, Sept 6: Talmud Torah study with Dr. Priscilla Nathanson - 7:00pm    

 Thursday, Sept 7: Jewish Spirituality Workshop: Preparing our hearts for the High Holy Days with  
Rabbi Danielle Upbin - 12:30pm - 2:00pm 

 Friday, Sept 8: Musical Kabbalat Shabbat Service & Dinner at CBS – 6:30 - 7:30pm, RSVP to the office 

 Friday, Sept. 8: Teen Meet Up after services – 6:30pm 

 Saturday, Sept 9: SIMCHA SHABBAT, Celebrating all CBS September Birthdays & Anniversaries - 9:00am 

 Sunday, Sept. 10: Religious School – 9:30am 

 Sunday, Sept 10: Sisterhood - Women’s League Florida Region Conference - 10:00am - 3pm 

      Monday, Sept 11: Talmud Torah study with Dr. Priscilla Nathanson - 10:00am 

 Wednesday, Sept. 13 - Religious School – 4:00pm 

  Wednesday, Sept 13: Talmud Torah study with Dr. Priscilla Nathanson - 7:00pm 

 Thursday, Sept 14: Jewish Spirituality Workshop: Preparing our hearts for the High Holy Days with Rabbi 
Danielle Upbin - 12:30pm - 2:00pm  

 Saturday, Sept. 16: Havdalah Program & Musical Selichot in the CBS Biblical Garden– 8:00pm 

 Sunday, Sept. 17: Religious School – 9:30am 

 Sunday, Sept. 17: B’nai Mitzvah Project Day – 10:00am 

 Sunday, Sept. 17: Confirmation Class with Rabbi David Weizman – 10:00am 

  Sunday, Sept. 17: Men’s Club Board Meeting – 10:00 – 11:00am 

 Sunday, Sept. 17: Chai Society ‘Thank You’ Event off site – 4:00pm 

 Monday, Sept. 18: Talmud Torah study with Dr. Priscilla Nathanson - 10:00am 

 Monday, Sept. 18: CBS Board Meeting - 7:00pm 

 Wednesday, Sept. 20: Erev Rosh Hashanah - 7:30pm 

 Thursday, Sept. 21: First Day of Rosh Hashanah – Services begin at 8:30am 

 Friday, Sept. 22: Second Day of Rosh Hashanah – Services begin at 8:30am 



 

 
 

   Saturday, Sept. 23: Shabbat Meditation with Rabbi Danielle Upbin – 11:00 – 12:00pm 

 Sunday, Sept. 24: Religious School – 9:30am 

     Sunday, Sept. 24: Interfaith Peace Prayer event at First United Church, Downtown Clearwater. Rabbi 
Danielle to represent CBS/Jewish faith. 7:00pm - 8:30pm 

      Monday, Sept. 25: Talmud Torah study with Dr. Priscilla Nathanson – 10:00am 

 Wednesday, Sept. 27: Haftarot study with Johanna Bromberg – 10:00am 

 Wednesday, Sept.27 - Religious School – 4:00pm; Israel Impossible – 5:30pm 

 Wednesday, Sept. 27: Talmud Torah study with Dr. Priscilla Nathanson – 7:00pm 

 Friday, Sept. 29: Erev Yom Kippur – Kol Nidre – 6:45pm 

 Saturday, Sept. 30: Yom Kippur – Services begin at 9:00am 
 

 


